L23000416460

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
_
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.
Special instructions to Filing Onicer.
-

Office Use Only



900415124859

07/19/23--01024--008 **150.00

वीववृत्रः संश्रः व्यविभी

2022 JUL 19 PH 8: 58

COVER LETTER

1

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: PLASCURLOVE, LLC		
(Name	of Resulting Florida Lim	nted Company)
		tion, and fees are submitted to convert an "Othery" in accordance with s. 605,1045, F.S.
Please return all correspondence conc	erning this matter to:	
Lauren Jamerson		
(Contact Person)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Slingsnot, LLC d/b/a Law 4 Small Busine	ss (L4SB)	
(Firm Company)		_
6801 Jefferson St. NE Ste 220		
(Address)		_
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87109		
(City, State and Zip C	(ode)	_
FILINGS@L4SB.COM		
F-mail Address (to be used for future and	nual report notifications)	
For further information concerning the	is matter, please call:	
Lauren Jamerson	at (_505) 715-5700 e) (Daytime Telephone Number)
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code	e) (Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following dollars and drawn on a bank located in		processed by this office must be payable in US
国 \$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization)		
Mailing Address:		Street Address:
New Filing Section		New Filing Section
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Articles of Conversion For "Other Business Entity" Into Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045. Florida Statutes

Stautics.			
I. The name of the "Other Business PLABOURLOVE, ELC	Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the	Articles of Convers	ion is:
(Ente	Name of Other Business Entity)		
	Limited Liability Company		
(Enter entity type Example	corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, c	ommon law or busines	is trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorpora	ted under the laws of California (Enter state, or if a non-U.S) enti	ty, the name of the cou	intry)
11/05/2021			
on (date of organization, formation or inco	rporation)		
3. The name of the Florida Limited	Liability Company as set forth in the attached	Articles of Organ	nization:
PLABCURLOVE, LLC			
(Enter Name c	f Florida Limited Liability Company)		
(The effective date: Cannot be pric the date this document is filed by (anot meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, t	han 90 calendar d	
5. The plan of conversion has been a	approved in accordance with all applicable stat	utes.	
	Entity" has agreed to pay any members having a nder ss. 605,1006 and 605,1061-605,1072, F.S.	ppraisal rights the a	mount to
		F E	2022 JUL 19
		<u> </u>	
			I.
		-	

Signed this 11th day of July	20_23
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limit	ed Eisbility Company:
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name Laurence S. Donahue, Esq.	Title: Authorized Representative
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity: [5]	
Signature:	Title: Authorized Representative
Signature: Printed Name	_ Title:
SignaturePrinted Name:	
Signature:Printed Name:	
Signature:Printed Name	
Signature. Printed Name.	
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or Officers have not been selected, an Inc.	Officer.
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabilio Signature of one General Partner.	ty Partnership:
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:
All others: Signature of an authorized person.	
Fees:	
Articles of Conversion. Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

INTELES OF ONCH WEATON OF		
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Compan	iv ic	
The harme of the commed is mornly exception	· · · · · ·	
DI ADCHDI OVE LLC		
PLABCURLOVE, LLC (Must contain the words "Limited L	ability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LEC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of t	he principal office of the Limited	Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
8437 Tuttle Ave. Suite 225	8437 Tuttle Ave, Suite 225	
Sarasota, FL 34243	Sarasota, FL 34243	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regis The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration. The name and the Florida street address of	Registered Agent. You must designate an inc	dividual or another
Registered Agents Inc.		
	Name	
7901 4th St. N Ste 300		
Florida street address	(P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
St. Petersburg.	FL 33702	
City	Zip	
· ·	ited in this certificate. Thereby according to the comply according to the comply plete performance of my duties, and as registered agent as provided for	ept the appointment as with the provisions of ali U am familiar with and
		19

	131	1 - 6	1.	1.1.1	IV-
- 1	ĸ		١.	I . I'	I \ -

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Elite Global Enterprises, LLC
	8437 Tuttle Ave. Suite 225
	Sarasota, FL 34243
<u> </u>	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
REOUTRED SIGNATSURE:	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Signature of a member	r or an authorized representative of a member lance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware the document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felo
Signature of a member. This document is executed in accord any false information submitted in a conditional condition.	lance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware th
Signature of a member. This document is executed in accord any false information submitted in a cas provided for in 8.817-155, F.S.	lance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware the document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felo
Signature of a member This document is executed in accord any false information submitted in a cas provided for in \$,817,155, F.S. Laurence S. Donahue, Esq.	lance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware the document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felo. Typed or printed name of signee.
Signature of a member This document is executed in accord any false information submitted in a cas provided for in \$,817,155, F.S. Laurence S. Donahue, Esq.	lance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware the document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felo. Typed or printed name of signee.
Signature of a member this document is executed in accord any false information submitted in a cas provided for in 8.817-155, F.S. Laurence S. Donahue, Esq. \$125.00 Filing Fee for Article	Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees les of Organization and Designation of Registered
Signature of a member This document is executed in accord any false information submitted in a cas provided for in \$,817,155, F.S. Laurence S. Donahue, Esq.	Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees les of Organization and Designation of Registered & 5.00 Certificate of Status (Options)
Signature of a member this document is executed in accord any false information submitted in a cas provided for in 8.817-155, F.S. Laurence S. Donahue, Esq. \$125.00 Filing Fee for Article	Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees les of Organization and Designation of Registered stional) S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Option
Signature of a member this document is executed in accord any false information submitted in a cas provided for in 8.817-155, F.S. Laurence S. Donahue, Esq. \$125.00 Filing Fee for Article	Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees les of Organization and Designation of Registered stional) S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Option
Signature of a member this document is executed in accord any false information submitted in a cas provided for in 8.817-155, F.S. Laurence S. Donahue, Esq. \$125.00 Filing Fee for Article	Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees les of Organization and Designation of Registered stional) S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)
Signature of a member this document is executed in accord any false information submitted in a cas provided for in 8.817-155, F.S. Laurence S. Donahue, Esq. \$125.00 Filing Fee for Article	Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees les of Organization and Designation of Registered stional) S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)
Signature of a member this document is executed in accord any false information submitted in a cas provided for in 8.817-155, F.S. Laurence S. Donahue, Esq. \$125.00 Filing Fee for Article	Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees les of Organization and Designation of Registered stional) S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Options)